Sail Caledonia 2017
Results Race 1 - Lochaber Yacht Club to Corpach

Fleet No.

Class 1

1
2
3

Class 2
4
5
6

Class 3

Class 4

10
11
12

Name

Auk
Skiffle
Summarvind

Jack
Syrinx
Feadhanach

Lovely Lady
Sea Trout

Mallory

Peewit

Augusta Thomasina
Craic

Skipper

Paul Eunson
lan Waddell
Claes Malm

Jim Wise
Douglas Bridger
Mike Tatham

Rob Bourne
George Frankland

Jonathan Stuart

Ged Kennett

Charles Scott-Knox-Gore
Andrew Peers

Start Time

16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00

16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00

16:00:00
16:00:00

16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00

Finish Time

16:43:10
16:49:53
16:32:20

16:28:30
16:55:30
16:42:20

16:38:10
16:56:40

16:48:05
16:45:45
16:47:47
16:34:47

Total

0:43:10
0:49:53
0:32:20

0:28:30
0:55:30
0:42:20

0:38:10
0:56:40

0:48:05
0:45:45
0:47:47
0:34:47

Finishing
Order

6th
10th
2nd

1st
11th
5th

4th
12th

9th
7th
8th
3rd

Race Points
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