## Sail Caledonia 2017 Results Race 1 - Lochaber Yacht Club to Corpach

Fleet No.	Name	Skipper	Start Time	Finish Time	Total	Finishing Order	Race Points
<u>Class 1</u>							
1	Auk	Paul Eunson	16:00:00	16:43:10	0:43:10	6th	2
2	Skiffle	lan Waddell	16:00:00	16:49:53	0:49:53	10th	3
3	Summarvind	Claes Malm	16:00:00	16:32:20	0:32:20	2nd	1
Class 2							
4	Jack	Jim Wise	16:00:00	16:28:30	0:28:30	1st	1
5	Syrinx	Douglas Bridger	16:00:00	16:55:30	0:55:30	11th	3
6	Feadhanach	Mike Tatham	16:00:00	16:42:20	0:42:20	5th	2
<u>Class 3</u>							
7	Lovely Lady	Rob Bourne	16:00:00	16:38:10	0:38:10	4th	1
8	Sea Trout	George Frankland	16:00:00	16:56:40	0:56:40	12th	2
<u>Class 4</u>							
9	Mallory	Jonathan Stuart	16:00:00	16:48:05	0:48:05	9th	4
10	Peewit	Ged Kennett	16:00:00	16:45:45	0:45:45	7th	2
11	Augusta Thomasina	Charles Scott-Knox-Gore	16:00:00	16:47:47	0:47:47	8th	3
12	Craic	Andrew Peers	16:00:00	16:34:47	0:34:47	3rd	1